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Monthly Spot Action Report

RESULTS BASED ON DATA FROM PREVIOUS MONTH

Report Executed on:

Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

20 $10.00 $4.00 $6.00  0.08  0.39  0.0020 SPOT

 0.08
20 SPOT Totals: $4.00 $10.00 $6.00 

2 $40.00 $75.57 ($35.57)  0.33  0.67  0.00BEST BET

3 $96.00 $213.34 ($117.34)  0.79  0.65  0.01BEST BET

4 $10.00 $0.00 $10.00  0.08  0.69  0.00BEST BET

 1.20
BEST BET Totals: $288.91 $146.00 ($142.91)

40 $624.00 $382.00 $242.00  5.15  0.80  0.04BOTTOM S

 5.15
BOTTOM S Totals: $382.00 $624.00 $242.00 

32 $37.68 $5.00 $32.68  0.31  1.36  0.00EDGE S

 0.31
EDGE S Totals: $5.00 $37.68 $32.68 

4 $6.00 $0.00 $6.00  0.05  0.77  0.00KINGO

5 $4.80 $0.00 $4.80  0.04  0.77  0.00KINGO

8 $1.20 $0.00 $1.20  0.01  0.43  0.00KINGO

 0.10
KINGO Totals: $0.00 $12.00 $12.00 

40 $213.00 $162.00 $51.00  1.76  0.80  0.01LEFT S

 1.76
LEFT S Totals: $162.00 $213.00 $51.00 

1 $2.00 $0.00 $2.00  0.02  0.00  0.00PARLAY

2 $680.00 $256.50 $423.50  5.61  0.02  0.00PARLAY

 5.63
PARLAY Totals: $256.50 $682.00 $425.50 

8 $488.30 $75.00 $413.30  4.03  1.00  0.04PENNY

 4.03
PENNY Totals: $75.00 $488.30 $413.30 

4 $0.80 $0.03 $0.77  0.01  1.00  0.00PENY

8 $85.90 $30.00 $55.90  0.71  1.00  0.01PENY

 0.72
PENY Totals: $30.03 $86.70 $56.67 

4 $2.00 $0.25 $1.75  0.02  0.90  0.00QUARTERK

5 $2.00 $0.25 $1.75  0.02  0.91  0.00QUARTERK

6 $2.00 $0.00 $2.00  0.02  0.88  0.00QUARTERK

13 $2.00 $0.00 $2.00  0.02  0.90  0.00QUARTERK

15 $2.00 $0.00 $2.00  0.02  0.89  0.00QUARTERK

 0.08
QUARTERK Totals: $0.50 $10.00 $9.50 

2 $2.00 $0.00 $2.00  0.02  0.72  0.00Regular

4 $1.00 $0.50 $0.50  0.01  0.68  0.00Regular

6 $192.00 $767.00 ($575.00)  1.58  0.70  0.01Regular

8 $2.00 $0.00 $2.00  0.02  0.66  0.00Regular

9 $10.00 $0.00 $10.00  0.08  0.65  0.00Regular

10 $20.00 $0.00 $20.00  0.17  0.67  0.00Regular

 1.87
Regular Totals: $767.50 $227.00 ($540.50)

40 $315.00 $256.00 $59.00  2.60  0.80  0.02RIGHT S

 2.60
RIGHT S Totals: $256.00 $315.00 $59.00 

1 $3,586.52 $2,855.74 $730.78  29.59  0.50  0.15SPOTLITE

2 $2,375.43 $2,796.20 ($420.77)  19.60  0.50  0.10SPOTLITE

3 $1,594.05 $422.70 $1,171.35  13.15  0.54  0.07SPOTLITE

4 $450.97 $173.35 $277.62  3.72  0.52  0.02SPOTLITE
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Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

5 $629.30 $301.20 $328.10  5.19  0.45  0.02SPOTLITE

 71.26
SPOTLITE Totals: $6,549.19 $8,636.27 $2,087.08 

40 $632.00 $540.00 $92.00  5.21  0.80  0.04TOP S

 5.21
TOP S Totals: $540.00 $632.00 $92.00 

 0.55 100.00Grand Totals $12,119.95 $9,316.63 $2,803.32 
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